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Week 7

Mon Oct 21 1:11pm ET

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Sizzlers 5 1 0 0.833 3-1 765.00 568.50 875.50

Go Luck Yourself 4 2 0 0.667 3-1 583.50 566.50 660.50

Irrational Integers 3 3 0 0.500 2-3 561.50 579.50 602.50

Tennessee Muckdogs 0 6 0 0.000 0-3 304.50 709.00 325.50

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Commodores 4 2 0 0.667 3-1 663.50 560.50 744.50

Hookem' Horns 4 2 0 0.667 3-1 615.00 539.50 710.50

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 625.00 631.00 689.50

Agent of Chaos 0 6 0 0.000 0-3 435.50 666.50 472.00

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Sith 5 1 0 0.833 3-0 650.00 560.00 748.00

Nazgul 3 3 0 0.500 1-3 632.00 629.50 734.00

The New Glarious Bastards 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 562.00 623.00 619.00

Cin-Sity Marauders 2 4 0 0.333 1-1 586.00 647.00 677.50

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

White Lightning 5 1 0 0.833 2-1 650.50 522.00 702.50

Too Much 2 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 617.50 510.00 699.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 3 3 0 0.500 1-1 555.50 519.50 599.50

OhNardz 2 4 0 0.333 0-2 452.00 427.00 516.50

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 875.50

The Sith 748.00

Commodores 744.50

Nazgul 734.00

Hookem' Horns 710.50

White Lightning 702.50

Too Much 2 699.50

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 689.50

Cin-Sity Marauders 677.50

Go Luck Yourself 660.50

The New Glarious Bastards 619.00

Irrational Integers 602.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 599.50

OhNardz 516.50

Agent of Chaos 472.00

Tennessee Muckdogs 325.50
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